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Nkare Social Cell

Organizes

Beach Cleanup Drive

Date : 10" of September 2022 Time:

7am onwards
Venue: Juhu Beach Andheri

Just at the rise of the sun on 10th September 2022, our college’s NKARE students reached the
Juhu beach in Andheri. Our main goal was to lend a hand to clean the debris and wastes
accumulated near the sea after the celebration of the Ganesh Chathurthi festival. Alumni
Sabhya Surana guided us throughout the day

It was a big task. But as it is said, there is more strength in unity, we pulled up. It took almost 2
hours jointly to reestablish the scenic beauty which was worth it. To our surprise, celebs like
Parineeta Chopra and Anupam Kher joined in too for the cause!

The cherry on the cake was when hours later, PM Shri Narendra Modi tweeted, appreciating
everyone's efforts to clean the beach
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Brochure of the Event
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Name

Sandeep Gupta
Sumitha Nadar
Nambiar Anusree Unnikrishnan
Pranav Shirsekar
Khan Gulfisha
Rushabh Mali

Sakshi

Nishika Gala

Kushal Chauhan
Eisha Chowdhary
Tirth Gala

Azra Bhuwan

Saiyam Gandhi
Misba shaikh

Sayed fareen ashfaque
Parineeta Poojary
Sadik khan

MMustakim Sayyed
Vivek Dubey

Saloni Nilesh Shah
Prexa Patel

Sejal Ghag

Priya Nichit

Karan Baniya
MADHAV DHEDIA
Kajal TiwA ri

Dhrumil Nirav Masalia

Attendance

Email
sandeepgupta.sg02@amail.com
sumithanadar2s@agmail.com
anusreenambiar2003@gmail.com
pranavshirsekar456@gmail.com
khangulfisha716@gmail.com
rushabhmali7 1@gmail.com
sakshigupta3222@gmail.com
nishikag16@gmail.com
kushalchauhan101@gmail.com
eshuchowdhary@gmail.com
tithgala.tnkg5@gmail.com
azrad42797@gmail.com
saiyamgandhi18@amail.com
misba786666@agmail.com
fareensayed823@agmail.com
Paripoojary40@gmail.com
sadikkhan312003@gmail.com
sayyedmustakim1234@gmail.com
vivekdubey5960@gmail.com
salonishah614@gmail.com
prexapatel§723@amail.com
sejalghag&8@gmail.com
priyanichit6@gmail.com
karanbaniya20@gmail.com
dhediamadhav@gmail.com
tiwarikajal8898@gmail.com
dhrumilmasalia@gmail.com
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class
Sycs
SYBMS B
SYCS
SYBMS A
SYIT
SYBMS B
Sy Bsc it
TYCS
SYBMS - A
Sybms A
SYBMS B
FYCS
SYBMS B
SYIT
FYIT
Sybms A
Syit

TYIT
FYCS

Sybms A
SyCs
SYBMS - A
SY BSC IT
SYIT

FYIT

Sycs
SYBMS

Phone number

9867584683
8452025908
8657451305
7666214116
9628364803
8451829876
9820425835
8879162233
8628454455
9004137846
9867939257
9079155241
9322464719
8928346866
7715870437
7715849717
9833248620
9324142961
7738927411

8369841112
8452973762
8928466703
9326317492
9168114879
9167428884
83697682262
9372935021

roll no

307
3042
318
394
404
3033
408
513
306
308
3012
7
3014
372
91
366
327
548
19

389
322
317
338
305

18
328

85
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Harsh Jaysingh Dhilod
Kriti Pandey

Nikki Lad

yojas shetye

Heet shah

Saloni P Shah

Viraj Shah

Aaditya Sheth

Vinaya Tiwari

Sanskar pradeep singh
Harshita rawal

Hemani patel
Swanand

Abhishek Tiwari
Pankaj Kushwaha
Tridha Mehta

Shardul Sawant

Kamli Gupta

Hetankshi Shah

Raju suthar

Renuka Meghwani Raju
Shaikh Rafilraza
Shaikh Dilshad

Reet Ruparelia

Shalini Gupta

Ankita saroj
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dhilodharsh101@gmail.com
pandeykri2003@gmail.com
nikkilad682@gmail.com
syit403yojas@gmail.com
heet4563@gmail.com
saloni3shah@gmail.com
viraj14shah@gmail.com
shethaaditya09@gmail.com
vinyatiwari17@gmail.com
sanskarsingh2702@gmail.com
govindrawal224@gmail.com
hemanipatel25@gmail.com
swanandm92@gmail.com
abhishekti5659@gmail.com

kushwahapankaj272@gmail.com

mehtatridha01@gmail.com
sawantshardul78@gmail.com
guptakamli22@gmail.com
hetankshi003@gmail.com
sutharajus81@agmail.com
renukameghwani@gmail.com
razarafilf 17 @gmail.com
shaikhdilshad690@gmail.com
reefruparelia@gmail.com
87794san@gmail.com
ankitasaroj9892@gmail.com
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SYBMS B
SYIT
SYBMS A
SYIT
SYBMS-A
SYBMS A
SYBMS
SYBMS-B
SYBMS /B
SYIT
Sybms A
Sybms A
FYCS
FYCS
FYCS
SYBMS-A
FYBsc CS
S5YCS
SYBMS-A
FYCS
SYBMS B
Fycs
SYCS
SYBMS B
Fylt

FYIT

9136738724
7718816773
7715861395
9324240307
8452991736
9322130140
9324274771
8928300640
9594222268
9834035037
8828390684
8433527227
9321829271
8591524033
7304627090
9137406613
9321662275
8879961022
9372449968
8591367229
9653113765
7900022384
9987843882
9321744485
8779433439
9892608120

3009
373
334
403
375
390
392

3069

3080
360
370
364

39
88
36
347
71
340
376
86
3036
76
324
3052
31
134



Mauli Shah

Palak shah
Salman khan
Shaikh Sultan
Govind Jangid
Devang Nagvenkar
Aman kanojiya

( Autonomous)

maulishah0037 @gmail.com
palakshah1643@gmail.com
error404_salman@gmail.com
sultanshaikh1029@gmail.com
govind131203@amail.com
devangnagvenkar@gmail.com
amankanojiya313718@gmail.com

Nagindas Khandwala College

SYBMS -A
SYBMS A
FYCS
SYIT
SYBSC IT
FYCS
Fycs

9428163266
7990990833
7738468658
9967939158
8657624393
9321575283
9594415155

382
383
34
355
324
52
95
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Photographs

= Mumbai, Maharashtra, India
% 401, Juhu Tara Rd, Nazir Wadi, Theosophical Housing
_ Colony, Juhu, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400049, India
Lat 19.099814°
! Long 72.825219°
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Mumbai, Maharashtra, India

401, Juhu Tara Rd, Nazir Wadi, Theosophical Housing
Colony, Juhu, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400049, India
Lat 19.099722°

Long 72.825642°

10/09/22 07:38 AM GMT +05:30
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Mumbai, Maharashtra, India

A-1 kalakhatta Juhu beach, Juhu Tara Rd, Nazir Wadi, Theosophical

Housing Colony, Santacruz West, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400049, India
| Lat 19.098732°

Long 72.826025°

10/09/22 07:41 AM
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